# SCHEDULE OF FEES 2025

Current at 30<sup>th</sup> April 2025



										1	
COMBINED PACKAGE - AVI50222 / AVI50519 * AVI50222 – DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (COMMERCIAL PILOT LICENCE – AEROPLANE) AVI50519 – DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (INSTRUMENT RATING)											
Locations:		Ballina - 210 Southern Cross Drive, Ballina Airport, NSW, 2478 [White Star Aviation] or Armidale - 11 Peter Moley Drive, Armidale Airport NSW 2450 [White Star Aviation]				Delivered in partnership with:					
		AND Horn Island, or Katherine in Study Period 4 of CPL (if required)									
Study Mode:		Full-time (on campus – Monday to Friday)				www.whitestaraviation.com					
Total Tuition Fee:		\$152,32	5.00 AUD	SL Loan Cap per course: \$94,207.00 AUD							
* This cours	se is approved fo	or VET Student Loans. See information <u>HERE</u> . Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the Australian Government.				WHITE STAR (02) 6681 6563					
Intake	Enrolment Close Date	Study Period	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Tuition Fee	Loan Amount	Loan Fee	Total VSL Debt	Gap Fee	EFTSL
WSA CPL 2-25 COMBINED BAL / ARM	Friday 6 June 2025	CPL-1	Monday 7 July 2025	Wednesday 23 July 2025	Friday 26 September 2025	\$24,350.00	\$24,350.00	\$4,870.00	\$29,220.00	\$0	0.25
		CPL-2	Tuesday 7 October 202	5 Wednesday 22 October 2025	Wednesday 24 December 2025	\$26,925.00	\$26,925.00	\$5,385.00	\$32,310.00	\$0	0.25
		CPL-3	Monday 5 January 202	6 Wednesday 21 January 2026	Friday 27 March 2026	\$29,375.00	\$29,375.00	\$5,875.00	\$35,250.00	\$0	0.25
		CPL-4	Monday 6 April 2026	Wednesday 22 April 2026	Friday 26 June 2026	\$13,557.00	\$13,557.00	\$2,711.40	\$16,268.40	\$0	0.25
WSA IR 1-26 PA30 COMBINED BAL	Friday 6 March 2026	IR-1	Monday 6 April 2026	Monday 20 April 2026	Friday 29 May 2026	\$27,568.00	\$27,568.00	\$5,513.60	\$33,081.60	\$0	0.08
		IR-2	Monday 6 July 2026	Wednesday 15 July 2026	Friday 14 August 2026	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00	\$0	0.08
		IR-3	Monday 17 August 202	6 Wednesday 26 August 2026	Friday 25 September 2026	\$20,050.00	\$20,050.00	\$4,010.00	\$24,060.00	\$0	0.09

Please note: The above fees are applicable to students enrolled in the Combined Package Program. Should you elect to change your enrolment to a Single Diploma Program, your course fees will change. Please contact us to discuss the fees BEFORE making any changes to your enrolment.

Course entry requirements: Successful assessment and aptitude testing (required to be offered enrolment), CASA ARN, Class 1 Medical and ASIC (required by the first census date)

**Tuition Fees – INCLUDED:** the listed tuition fees include the below items:

#### CPL

- Tuition Theory and Practical (incl. aeronautical experience up to 203.5 hours)
- CASA English Language Proficiency (ELP) Test (Initial) -
- Textbooks, charts and maps (initial issue)
- CASA Theory Examinations (Initial) -
- CASA Flight Test (Initial) Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A)

## Additional Fees – NOT INCLUDED

flights and accommodation for Horn Island or Katherine – estimated \$3,500 AUD

## IR

- Tuition Theory and Practical (incl. aeronautical experience up to 47.8 hours combined flight & simulator)
- Textbooks, charts and maps (Textbook only is included Maps and Daps will be an additional \$150-\$200)
- CASA Theory Examinations (Initial)
- CASA Flight Test (Initial) Class Rating & Instrument Rating Multi Engine (IR)

Tuition Fees - NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items:

## CPL

- Aviation Class 1 Medical estimated up to \$500 AUD (required by the first census date)
- Aviation Security ID Card (ASIC) estimated \$300 AUD (required by the first census date)
- Uniforms, including closed in shoes (not steel caps) estimated \$300 AUD
- Personal headset and equipment estimated up to \$1000 AUD
- CASA Theory Examination (Resit) prices vary depending on examination
- CASA Flight Test (Resit) Recreational Pilot Licence (RPL-A) est \$560.00 and Commercial Pilot Licence (CPL-A) - est \$960 AUD

IR

- Uniforms, including closed in shoes (not steel caps) estimated \$300 AUD
- Personal headset and equipment estimated up to \$1000 AUD
- CASA Theory Examination (Resit) prices vary depending on examination
- CASA MEIR Flight Test (Resit) estimated \$720